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 LG-Senioren 3 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 LITSCHMANN Alois   11 OLV LHA Linz 104,2 106,2 105,4 103,3                          0  419,1 
  2 MAIER August   27 OLV Priv. SG Enns 105,1 103,6 105,5 104,0                          0  418,2 
  3 SCHIERZ Franz   13 OLV LHA Linz 103,8 103,7 102,8 103,3                          0  413,6 
  4 MAYER Franz   24 OLV SV Schönering 101,9 104,7 103,0 103,2                          0  412,8 
  5 LEISCH Willibald    2 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 102,1 104,0 103,3 102,1                          0  411,5 
  6 MAINZ Leopold   14 OLV LHA Linz 101,6 101,7 102,7 105,2                          0  411,2 
  7 JANO Mate   12 OLV LHA Linz 102,9 103,5 101,9 102,9                          0  411,2 
  8 KOCMANN Helmut   15 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 100,6 103,0 103,3 102,8                          0  409,7 
  9 FREUDENTHALER Josef   75 OLV LHA Linz 102,9 100,2 100,6 103,0                          0  406,7 
 10 WEIS Berta    1 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 100,2 101,0 100,6 101,8                          0  403,6 
 11 Ing.GOLSER Herbert   28 OLV Priv. SG Enns 101,6  99,7 100,7 100,1                          0  402,1 
 12 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter   26 OLV Priv. SG Enns  98,8 104,0 101,4  97,5                          0  401,7 
 13 KALTENBERGER Friedrich   25 OLV Priv. SG Enns 101,3  99,5  75,1   0,0                          0  275,9 

 

 LG-Senioren 2 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 ARZT Florian   31 OLV Priv. SG Enns  94,1  93,8  93,3  89,6                          0  370,8 

 

 LG-Senioren 1 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 Ing.SCHIMBÖCK Harald   32 OLV Priv. SG Enns 102,8 100,4 101,2 103,1                          0  407,5 
  2 SWOBODA Christian   22 OLV SV Schönering  96,0  97,4  96,1  98,7                          0  388,2 
  3 KUBA Thomas   23 OLV SV Schönering  97,2  95,2  92,1  91,1                          0  375,6 
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 LG-stehend aufg. weiblich 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 PENZ Martina   29 OLV Priv. SG Enns 100,4 100,6  97,0  98,8                          0  396,8 

 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt männlich 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 MIKOLASCH Karl   30 OLV Priv. SG Enns 104,1 104,5 103,2 106,6                          0  418,4 
  2 MAIER August   27 OLV Priv. SG Enns 102,5 102,5 103,6 102,9                          0  411,5 
  3 SCHIERZ Franz   13 OLV LHA Linz 103,6 103,6 102,0 100,9                          0  410,1 
  4 LEISCH Willibald    2 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 101,8 102,0 102,2 102,9                          0  408,9 
  5 JANO Mate   12 OLV LHA Linz  98,3 100,4 100,7  97,6                          0  397,0 

 

 LG-Männer 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6             IZ Ges 
  1 KOKOLL Peter   34 OLV Priv. SG Enns  99,4  97,0  95,1  96,8  95,7  95,9              0  579,9 
  2 HOFSTADLER Patrick   76 OLV Priv. SG Enns  90,0  93,9  90,4  87,5  86,1  78,5              0  526,4 

 

 LG-Jungschützen m+w 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4                         IZ Ges 
  1 REITER Katharina    9 OLV LHA Linz  96,8 102,2  99,9  99,9                          0  398,8 
  2 WINDISCHBAUER Lena   10 OLV LHA Linz  91,7  94,2  96,8  98,0                          0  380,7 
  3 SPACHINGER Noah   19 OLV SV Schönering  94,4  94,9  91,6  89,9                          0  370,8 
  4 REITER Vincent    7 OLV LHA Linz  96,5  93,1  92,0  89,0                          0  370,6 
  5 WÖGERBAUER Alexander   18 OLV SV Schönering  90,0  92,0  95,6  91,8                          0  369,4 
  6 LOIDL Reinhard    8 OLV LHA Linz  91,6  90,6  90,9  91,0                          0  364,1 
  7 FÖDINGER Raphael   17 OLV SV Schönering  88,0  88,5  91,6  93,0                          0  361,1 

 

 LG-Juniorinnen 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6             IZ Ges 
  1 BAUMGARTNER Marlene   33 OLV Priv. SG Enns 104,3 105,7 105,9 104,5 104,6 105,5              0  630,5 
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 LG-Jugend 2 m+w 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BREUER Tobias    6 OLV LHA Linz  99,4  98,4                                      0  197,8 
  2 SCHERZINGER Florian   35 OLV Priv. SG Enns  78,6  80,3                                      0  158,9 

 

 LG-Jugend 1 m+w 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2                                     IZ Ges 
  1 BREUER Florian    4 OLV LHA Linz 103,8 104,4                                      0  208,2 
  2 BREUER Manuel    3 OLV LHA Linz  98,9 100,4                                      0  199,3 
  3 LOIDL Alexander    5 OLV LHA Linz  99,4  95,1                                      0  194,5 
  4 COSANO Oscar   16 OLV SV Schönering  80,1  88,4                                      0  168,5 
  5 BUCHGEHER Jana   36 OLV Priv. SG Enns  83,7  73,7                                      0  157,4 
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 LG-Jugend 1 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2                                       IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 
  

302,1 299,9                                       34 

 

 602,0 
       4 BREUER Florian LHA Linz 103,8 104,4                                       17  208,2 
       3 BREUER Manuel LHA Linz  98,9 100,4                                       10  199,3 
       5 LOIDL Alexander LHA Linz  99,4  95,1                                        7  194,5 

 

 LG-Jungschützen Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                           IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 
  

285,0 289,5 288,7 286,9                           33 

 

1150,1 
       9 REITER Katharina LHA Linz  96,8 102,2  99,9  99,9                           18  398,8 
       7 REITER Vincent LHA Linz  96,5  93,1  92,0  89,0                            3  370,6 
      10 WINDISCHBAUER Lena LHA Linz  91,7  94,2  96,8  98,0                           12  380,7 

 

  2 
 

Schönering 
  

272,4 275,4 278,8 274,7                           15 

 

1101,3 
      17 FÖDINGER Raphael SV Schönering  88,0  88,5  91,6  93,0                            3  361,1 
      18 WÖGERBAUER Alexander SV Schönering  90,0  92,0  95,6  91,8                           10  369,4 
      19 SPACHINGER Noah SV Schönering  94,4  94,9  91,6  89,9                            2  370,8 

 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                           IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 
  

206,6 207,0 206,8 209,5                           58 

 

 829,9 
      27 MAIER August Priv. SG Enns 102,5 102,5 103,6 102,9                           25  411,5 
      30 MIKOLASCH Karl Priv. SG Enns 104,1 104,5 103,2 106,6                           33  418,4 
    

 

  2 
 

LHA 
  

201,9 204,0 202,7 198,5                           40 

 

 807,1 
      12 JANO Mate LHA Linz  98,3 100,4 100,7  97,6                           11  397,0 
      13 SCHIERZ Franz LHA Linz 103,6 103,6 102,0 100,9                           29  410,1 
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 LG-Senioren 3 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                           IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 1 
  

207,1 209,7 207,3 206,2                           61 

 

 830,3 
      11 LITSCHMANN Alois LHA Linz 104,2 106,2 105,4 103,3                           35  419,1 
      12 JANO Mate LHA Linz 102,9 103,5 101,9 102,9                           26  411,2 
    

 

  2 
 

LHA 2 
  

205,4 205,4 205,5 208,5                           56 

 

 824,8 
      13 SCHIERZ Franz LHA Linz 103,8 103,7 102,8 103,3                           31  413,6 
      14 MAINZ Leopold LHA Linz 101,6 101,7 102,7 105,2                           25  411,2 
    

 

  3 
 

Enns 2 
  

200,4 203,7 202,1 197,6                           39 

 

 803,8 
      26 TOMENENDAL Günter Priv. SG Enns  98,8 104,0 101,4  97,5                           24  401,7 
      28 GOLSER Herbert Priv. SG Enns 101,6  99,7 100,7 100,1                           15  402,1 
    

 

  4 
 

Enns 1 
  

206,4 203,1 180,6 104,0                           43 

 

 694,1 
      25 KALTENBERGER Friedrich Priv. SG Enns 101,3  99,5  75,1   0,0                           10  275,9 
      27 MAIER August Priv. SG Enns 105,1 103,6 105,5 104,0                           33  418,2 
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 LG-Team AK+Senioren 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4                           IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 
  

301,2 299,9 300,4 297,2                           84 

 

1198,7 
      31 ARZT Florian Priv. SG Enns  94,1  93,8  93,3  89,6                            7  370,8 
      32 SCHIMBÖCK Harald Priv. SG Enns 102,8 100,4 101,2 103,1                           23  407,5 
      33 BAUMGARTNER Marlene Priv. SG Enns 104,3 105,7 105,9 104,5                           54  420,4 

 

  2 
 

Schönering 
  

193,2 192,6 188,2 189,8                           17 

 

 763,8 
      23 KUBA Thomas SV Schönering  97,2  95,2  92,1  91,1                            9  375,6 
      22 SWOBODA Christian SV Schönering  96,0  97,4  96,1  98,7                            8  388,2 
    

 

 


